Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com
Front
Runner
12
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MILLIMETERS].
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
O
RDERING
 INFO
ORDERING INFORMATION - CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Specify Complete Connector By Selecting An Option From Step 1 Through 6
STEP 1 - BASIC SERIES
FR - Front Runner Series
STEP 8 - SPECIAL OPTIONS
STEP 6 - CABLE ADAPTERS (HOOD)
0 - None
1 - Long, Straight, Non-Environmental
2 - Short, Straight, Non-Environmental
4 - Long, Straight, Environmental
41- Long, Straight, Environmental with single cable seal.
(Size 11 - 0.150 [3.81] ID, size 19 - 0.345 [8.76] ID)
42- Long, Straight, Environmental with single cable seal.
(Size 11 - 0.200 [5.08] ID, size 19 - 0.420 [10.67] ID)
43- Long, Straight, Environmental with single cable seal.
(Size 11 - 0.250 [6.35] ID, size 19 - 0.495 [12.57] ID)
44- Long, Straight, Environmental with single cable seal.
(Size 11 - 0.300 [7.62] ID, size 19 - 0.570 [14.48] ID)
5 - Long, Straight, EMI/RFI
6 - Short, Straight, EMI/RFI
STEP 5 - SERVICE CLASS
K - Non-Environmental
L - Environmental
M- EMI/RFI Shielded
LM - Environmental and EMI/RFI Shielded
Note: Crimp contacts must be ordered separately.
Select desired contact size and wire gauge
size from pages 18 - 19.
Order thermocouple contacts from page 20.
Order size 16 micro-coaxial contacts from
page 22.
STEP 4 - CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS AND SIZE
SIZE 11 HOUSING
316 - Three (3) Size 16 Contacts
420 - Four (4) Size 20 Contacts
520 - Five (5) Size 20 Contacts
722 - Seven (7) Size 22 Contacts
822 - Eight (8) Size 22 Contacts
922 - Nine (9) Size 22 Contacts
SIZE 19 HOUSING
312 - Three (3) Size 12 Contacts
512 - Five (5) Size 12 Contacts
712 - Seven (7) Size 12 Contacts
716 - Seven (7) Size 16 Contacts
916 - Nine (9) Size 16 Contacts
920 - Nine (9) Size 20 Contacts
1220 - Twelve (12) Size 20 Contacts
1822 - Eighteen (18) Size 22 Contacts
1920 - Nineteen (19) Size 20 Contacts
2922 - Twenty-nine (29) Size 22 Contacts
STEP 2 - HOUSING SIZE
11 - Size 11 Housing
19 - Size 19 Housing
STEP 3 - HOUSING STYLE AND GENDER
MP - Free In-line, Male Contacts with Plug Housing
FP - Free In-line, Female Contacts with Plug Housing
MF - Fixed Flange Mount, Male Contacts with Receptacle Housing
FF - Fixed Flange Mount, Female Contacts with Receptacle Housing
MJ - Fixed Jam Nut, Male Contacts with Receptacle Housing
FJ - Fixed Jam Nut, Female Contacts with Receptacle Housing
MR - Free In-line, Male Contacts with Receptacle Housing
FR - Free In-line, Female Contacts with Receptacle Housing
STEP
EXAMPLE
FOR SPECIAL OPTIONS, SEE SPECIAL
OPTIONS APPENDIX ON PAGE 13.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
FR 11 MF 922 K 0 /AA
8
-1554.0